
13./14. Mai 2023   33. GETU Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K1 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

1 2015 TV Widnau 37.45 9.359.55 9.25 9.30 GJara Bllaca 2 3 1 0 7

Kreismeisterin  K1 Turnerinnen
2 2014 STV Kriessern 37.35 9.609.50 9.05 9.20 SMia Hutter 3 8 3 0 1

3 2014 GETU Staad 37.25 9.509.60 9.00 9.15 BHava Rahmanovic 1 11 6 0 2

4 2013 GETU Grabs 37.00 9.259.45 9.10 9.20 *Alessia Hardegger 5 4 3 0 10

5 2014 TV Widnau 36.95 9.259.40 9.30 9.00 *Yaél Meyer 8 1 16 0 10

6 2014 STV Gams 36.90 9.509.15 9.10 9.15 *Mara Reichmut 15 4 6 0 2

7 2014 GETU Staad 36.80 9.009.45 9.10 9.25 *Anna Müller 5 4 2 0 19

8 2015 TV Widnau 36.70 9.159.50 9.05 9.00 *Yara Spirig 3 8 16 0 14

9 2013 STV Kriessern 36.65 9.309.35 9.05 8.95 *Sofia-Maria Walser 9 8 23 0 8

10 2014 GETU Staad 36.60 9.409.35 9.00 8.85 *Mila Weilenmann 9 11 34 0 5

11 2014 GETU Grabs 36.30 9.408.95 8.85 9.10 *Mengia Kobelt 21 14 10 0 5

12 2014 STV Kriessern 36.20 9.208.90 9.10 9.00 *Amelie Matloch 23 4 16 0 13

13 2014 STV Balgach 36.15 9.259.00 8.85 9.05 *Leona De Rosa 18 14 12 0 10

14 2014 GETU Staad 36.10 9.008.90 9.30 8.90 *Flurina Rancetti 23 1 29 0 19

15 2013 GETU Staad 36.05 8.909.25 8.85 9.05 *Lea Müller 13 14 12 0 26

16 2014 GETU Staad 35.90 9.309.00 8.70 8.90 *Jolina Gärtner 18 19 29 0 8

16 2015 STV Gams 35.90 9.159.15 8.65 8.95 *Linda Schöb 15 22 23 0 14

ohne Auszeichnung
18 2014 STV Kriessern 35.70 9.108.90 8.70 9.00Sophia Haltiner 23 19 16 0 16

19 2015 TV Widnau 35.65 8.659.35 8.50 9.15Lara Güven 9 24 6 0 35

20 2014 STV Balgach 35.60 9.009.00 8.75 8.85Malina Spiegel 18 17 34 0 19

21 2015 STV Kriessern 35.50 8.358.95 9.00 9.20Lenya Gschwend 21 11 3 0 44

22 2014 GETU Staad 35.40 8.609.35 8.75 8.70Ronja Ose 9 17 44 0 36

23 2014 GETU Staad 35.35 8.959.45 7.80 9.15Frida Hasler 5 44 6 0 24

24 2014 GETU Staad 35.05 8.709.25 8.30 8.80Elin Akkir 13 31 37 0 30

24 2014 BTV St. Gallen 35.05 8.858.60 8.70 8.90Luisa Knaus 35 19 29 0 27

26 2013 STV Balgach 34.95 8.708.85 8.65 8.75Nele Gabathuler 27 22 41 0 30

26 2014 TV Rüthi 34.95 8.708.65 8.50 9.10Robin Zäch 33 24 10 0 30

28 2014 TV Buchs 34.85 9.009.05 7.80 9.00Ivy Sophie Thoma 17 44 16 0 19

29 2015 STV Kriessern 34.70 8.958.30 8.45 9.00Joyce Sefaa Hutter 40 26 16 0 24

30 2014 STV Kriessern 34.60 9.058.80 7.85 8.90Lia Gschwend 28 42 29 0 17

31 2014 TV Buchs 34.50 8.758.35 8.45 8.95Janet Zrilli 36 26 23 0 28

32 2015 TV Rüthi 34.45 8.558.80 8.10 9.00Dominique Gessner 28 36 16 0 37

33 2013 GETU Staad 34.30 8.558.75 8.25 8.75Emilia Gallardo 30 33 41 0 37

34 2015 BTV St. Gallen 34.25 9.507.60 8.35 8.80Saoirse Früh 48 29 37 0 2

35 2015 TV Rüthi 34.15 8.708.35 8.35 8.75Natalie Gmünder 36 29 41 0 30

35 2016 TV Widnau 34.15 8.408.75 8.05 8.95Leonie Lang 30 38 23 0 43

37 2014 STV Gams 34.05 8.508.20 8.30 9.05Hannah Schöb 42 31 12 0 41

38 2015 STV Steinach 33.90 8.558.75 7.80 8.80Laura Zahorska 30 44 37 0 37

38 2016 STV Steinach 33.90 8.358.65 7.95 8.95Annalisa Ciardo 33 41 23 0 44

* = AuszeichnungSeite 1



13./14. Mai 2023   33. GETU Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K1 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

40 2015 GETU Grabs 33.85 8.708.15 8.20 8.80Una Baumgartner 43 35 37 0 30

41 2015 STV Gams 33.80 9.057.85 8.05 8.85Sophia Dürr 46 38 34 0 17

42 2014 TV Buchs 33.55 8.058.90 8.05 8.55Despina Radiceski 23 38 49 0 49

42 2016 TV Widnau 33.55 9.007.80 7.85 8.90Anina Graber 47 42 29 0 19

44 2013 TV Buchs 33.40 8.258.35 8.10 8.70Iris Cardosa da Ana 36 36 44 0 47

45 2014 TV Buchs 33.25 8.507.90 8.25 8.60Esther Gyongyos 45 33 47 0 41

46 2016 TV Widnau 33.05 8.558.35 7.55 8.60Katelynn Tüscher 36 48 47 0 37

47 2014 TV Buchs 32.95 8.358.10 8.45 8.05Natalie Macoratti 44 26 51 0 44

48 2015 TV Buchs 32.60 8.758.30 6.60 8.95Andrina Jud 40 51 23 0 28

49 2016 STV Gams 31.80 8.007.60 7.55 8.65Malea Alpiger 48 48 46 0 50

50 2015 STV Gams 31.70 8.256.95 7.45 9.05Elisa Müntener 51 50 12 0 47

51 2016 STV Gams 31.35 7.757.45 7.75 8.40Nadine Scherrer 50 47 50 0 51

* = AuszeichnungSeite 2


